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SPECIFICATIONS
Lightsource Type:

System Power [W]:

CCT (Color Temperature):

CRI / Ra:

Lumen Output:
Lumen LED (tc=25):
Beam Angle:

Lens (Diffuser):
Dimming:
Flickerfree:
System Voltage [V]:
Connection:
Mounting:
Lifetime [h]:
Lumen/W:

UGR (<=):
MacAdam (SDCM):
Color:

Length [mm]:
Height [mm]:
Width [mm]:
Diameter [mm]:
Weight [kgl:
Emergency light [h]:

Emergency light testing:

Ufo T High Bay
Art. no: 102760-02-2-ddd

LED (built in)
150W

4000K

80

27000lm
27000lm

15

Clear

DALI

Yes

230V 50Hz

18i5 DALI 5m
Suspended, Ceiling, Wall
L80B10: 100 000h
180lm/W

26

3

Black

280mm

169mm

280mm

280mm

1,8kg

No Emergency light
N/A
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The Ufo T High Bay is ideal for commercial areas such as
warehouses, workshops, and industrial halls. This LED fixture
comes with a power switch, allowing you to easily set the desired
output.

The Ufo T High Bay is both durable and energy-efficient. It has an
IP65 rating for good protection against dust and water splashes.
The fixture is available in various sizes and has a robust
construction with an IK08 safety rating.
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